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Welcome to Thomas Wright

House

We hope you enjoy your

time with us



Sunday Lunch Menu

Adult Sunday Lunch Menu

One course £8.95
Two course £10.95
Three Course £12.95
Children's Sunday Lunch menu

One coutse £5.95
Two course £6.95
Three course £8.95

Instead of seasonal vegetables, would your child prefer peas &

carrots? Please inform your server

Please always inform your server of any allergies before placing
your order, as not all ingredients can be listed.

Detailed allergen information is available on request. We cannot
guarantee the total absence of allergens in our dishes.



Sunday Lunch Menu

Starters

Garlic Mushrooms

Soup —served with homemade bread
Black Pudding with a Peppercorn Sauce
Potato Skins

Main Course

Roast topside of beef
Roast pork

Roast turkey crown
Roast lamb rump
Homemade nut Roast

All served with roast & mashed potatoes, Yorkshire pudding and a

selection of seasonal vegetables
Feeling extra hungry?
Upgrade your meal to Large for £2.50

Add an extra portion of;

Roast potatoes £1.95
Mashed potato £1.95
Yorkshire Pudding x 3 £1.95

Cauliflower Cheese £1.95



Desserts

Banana Split
Dessert of the day

Cheesecake-served with ice cream or cream

To Finish

Pot of Ringtons Tea
Hot chocolate

Cafetiere of filter coffee
Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Espresso

Speciality coffee

Baileys, brandy or amaretto topped with cream

£1.30
£2.40
£2.90
£2.30
£2.90
£2.40
£1.90
£4.95



