

Welcome to Thomas Wright House

We hope you enjoy your time with us

Sunday Lunch Menu

Adult Sunday Lunch Menu	
One course	£8.95
Two course	£10.95
Three Course	£12.95
Children's Sunday Lunch menu	
One course	£5.95
Two course	£6.95
Three course	£8.95

Instead of seasonal vegetables, would your child prefer peas & carrots? Please inform your server

Please always inform your server of any allergies before placing your order, as not all ingredients can be listed.

Detailed allergen information is available on request. We cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens in our dishes.

Sunday Lunch Menu

Starters

Garlic Mushrooms Soup –served with homemade bread Black Pudding with a Peppercorn Sauce Potato Skins

Main Course

Roast topside of beef Roast pork Roast turkey crown Roast lamb rump Homemade nut Roast

All served with roast & mashed potatoes, Yorkshire pudding and a selection of seasonal vegetables

Feeling extra hungry?

Upgrade your meal to Large for £2.50

Add an extra portion of;	
Roast potatoes	£1.95
Mashed potato	£1.95
Yorkshire Pudding x 3	£1.95
Cauliflower Cheese	£1.95

Desserts

Banana Split Dessert of the day Cheesecake-served with ice cream or cream

To Finish

Pot of Ringtons Tea	£1.80
Hot chocolate	£2.40
Cafetiere of filter coffee	£2.90
Americano	£2.30
Latte	£2.90
Cappuccino	£2.40
Espresso	£1.90
Speciality coffee	£4.95
Baileys, brandy or amaretto topped with cream	